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Product name Multi wavelength LS MM/SM 850,1300,1310,1550nm

Product code 9110063

Product type SLS-25D-S

GTIN 7070701366722

ETIM-Class EC000305

Measurements
Length 45 mm

Height 180 mm

Width 90 mm

Weight 250 g

Technical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment
Fibre Type Singlemode, Multimode

Calibrated Wavelengths 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1550nm

Power Range -5~-12dbm

Battery Life 45 h

Light Source 1310nm, 850nm, 1300nm, 1550nm

Laser Type FP, LD

Physical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment
Weight 250 g

Length 45 mm

Width 90 mm

Height 180 mm

Relative Humidity 95 %

Temperature ranges for Operation -10°c～+60°c



Data sheet/FDV

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

01/23/2026

Temperature ranges for transport and storage -25°c～+70°c


